Last Name
Lancaster
Morales
Schmidtke
Edwards
Back
Tollman
Turner
Werstler
Prentiss
Maynard
Oswalt
Eakin
Robison
Eder
Spencer
Frasier
Schliepsiek
Wade
Salladay
Wright
Melton
Costello
Limoges
Keirn
Kaas
Yoder
Modos
Kaprosy
Ryan
Swafford
Alton
Stephenson
Marks
Young
Stewart
Roman
Conlin
Culley
Timothy
Webster
Johnson
Kaiser
Pilster
Pham
Boedeker
Verbus
Vasquez
Williams
Daily
Johnson
Demsky
Swikoski
Cady
McCollom
Kagiyama
White
Miller
Shultz
Swartzberg
Arritola
Hanssen
Urban
Shave
Hart
Williams
Crum
Kaplan
Mares

Handle
Lancaster, Dave
Morales, John
Schmidtke, Gerard
Edwards, Terry
Back, Jerry
Tollman, Larry
Turner, Mike
Werstler, Dean
Prentiss, Robert
Maynard, Virgil
Oswalt, Jeff
Eakin, John
Robison, Joe
Eder, Bob
Spencer, Randy
Frasier, Lin
Schliepsiek, Dave
Wade, David
Salladay, Bruce
Wright, Clyde
Melton,Ray
Costello, Chris
Limoges, Ronald
Keirn, Jerry
Kaas, Richard
Yoder,Dennis
Modos, Richard
Kaprosy,David
Ryan, Vincent
Swafford, Marvin
Alton, John

Stephenson, Richard

Marks, Jack
Young, Joe
Stewart,Ray
Roman, Floyd
Conlin, Tom
Culley, Alan
Timothy, Andrew
Webster,Bill
Johnson, Sherman
Kaiser, John
Pilster, Fred
Pham,Mahn
Boedeker, Mike
Verbus, Greg
Vasquez, Luis
Williams, Randy
Daily, Jim
Johnson, Clarance
Demsky, Frank
Swikoski, Thomas
Cady, Roger
McCollom, Terry
Kagiyama,Richard
White, Larry
Miller, Mark
Shultz,Rick
Swartzberg, Barry
Arritola, Donald
Hanssen, Richard
Urban, Forrest
Shave,Michael
Hart,Robert
Williams, Don
Crum, Larry
Kaplin,David
Mares, Nicholas

YTD Winnings

837
786
753
691
642
580
571
556
549
548
546
544
534
509
506
487
481
454
451
444
430
424
418
411
408
408
375
361
361
353
344
343
341
331
330
321
312
308
306
296
293
283
276
271
268
265
263
261
258
258
253
250
235
231
226
225
215
213
203
201
191
176
165
163
163
160
155
155

Last Name
Alcantara
Alton
Arritola
Ashley
Asmus
Averett
Avery
Back
Boedeker
Bolick
Brown
Burnham
Butler
Byrd
Cady
Chanik
Clairmont
Conkey
Conlin
Cookson
Costello
Crum
Culley
Curtis
Daily
Demsky
Diment
Dowell
Eakin
Eder
Edwards
Fenton
Finn
Floerke
Fosmire
Francis
Frasier
Graff
Graham
Green
Hagen
Hanssen
Harrington
Hart
Hashim
Herd
Hertwig
Hillerud
Jackson
Jewell
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kaas
Kagiyama
Kaiser
Kaplan
Kaprosy
Kartsonis
Keirn
Klinkenberg
Kohlrus
Kreis
Lancaster
Landon
Lapine
LeDonne
Leduc

Handle
Alcantara, Len
Alton, John
Arritola, Donald
Ashley, Lyman
Asmus, Randy
Averett, Gary
Avery, Gan
Back, Jerry
Boedeker, Mike
Bolick, Mark
Brown,Jeff
Burnham, Don
Butler, Robert
Byrd, Larry
Cady, Roger
Chanik,Marty
Clairmont, Tom
Conkey, Thomas
Conlin, Tom
Cookson, Ken
Costello, Chris
Crum, Larry
Culley, Alan
Curtis, Ronald
Daily, Jim
Demsky, Frank
Diement,Greg
Dowell, Tom
Eakin, John
Eder, Bob
Edwards, Terry
Fenton, Frank
Finn, Mike
Floerke,Jim
Fosmire, David
Francis, Nick
Frasier, Lin
Graff, David
Graham,Mark
Green, Neil
Hagen, Rick
Hanssen, Richard
Harrington, Merritt
Hart,Robert
Hashim, Edward
Herd, Jeff
Hertwig,Ron
Hillerud, Gary
Jackson, Dave
Jewell,Kevin
Johnson, Sherman
Johnson, Clarance
Johnson, Kenlon
Kaas, Richard
Kagiyama,Richard
Kaiser, John
Kaplin,David
Kaprosy,David
Kartsonis, Steve
Keirn, Jerry
Klinkenberg, Peter
Kohlrus, Mark
Kreis, Henry
Lancaster, Dave
Landon, Jack
Lapine, Robert
LeDonne, Peter
Leduc, Bruce

YTD Winnings
133
344
201
142

40
50
60
642
268
35
25
65
55
30
235
70
30
45
312
71
424
160
308
35
258
253
25
75
544
509
691
35
50
35
15
30
487
65
55
75
93
191
15
163
88
60
138
77
35
920
293
258
145
408
226
283
155
361
85
411
105
15
91
837
125
108
65
88



Tessitore
Rapisarda
Stewart
Johnson
McClung
Ashley
Hertwig
Alcantara
Lennox
Levy
Landon
Running
Mahaney
Lapine
Mochel
Klinkenberg
Snyder
Manzanares
Hagen
Munich
Kreis
Jewell
Hashim
Leduc
Walter
Wright
Kartsonis
Murray
Sultan
Hillerud
Dowell
Green
Cookson
Chanik
Stead
Wilson
Burnham
Graff
LeDonne
Starr
Sterling
Wheeler
Smith
Avery
Herd
Simpson
Butler
Graham
Nisbet
Traczyk
Remus
Averett
Finn
Lewis
Morgan
Robinson
Stenquist
Sattig
Conkey
Wykoff
Shephard
Asmus
Moisio
Bolick
Curtis
Fenton
Floerke
Jackson
Mcmahon

Tessitore, Richard
Rapisarda, Tony
Stewart, Gary D
Johnson, Kenlon
McClung,Dave
Ashley, Lyman
Hertwig,Ron
Alcantara, Len
Lennox,Robert
Levy, Michael
Landon, Jack
Running, Gary
Mahaney, Dennis
Lapine, Robert
Mochel, Dick
Klinkenberg, Peter
Snyder, Richard
Manzanares, Stanton
Hagen, Rick
Munich,Michael
Kreis, Henry
Jewell,Kevin
Hashim, Edward
Leduc, Bruce
Walter, Ron
Wright, Peter
Kartsonis, Steve
Murray, Rick
Sultan, Bertil
Hillerud, Gary
Dowell, Tom
Green, Neil
Cookson, Ken
Chanik,Marty
Stead, Bruce
Wilson, Richard
Burnham, Don
Graff, David
LeDonne, Peter
Starr,Brad
Sterling, Terry
Wheeler,Gary
Smith, John
Avery, Gan
Herd, Jeff
Simpson, Beaver
Butler, Robert
Graham,Mark
Nisbet, Jim
Traczyk, Frank
Remus,Keli
Averett, Gary
Finn, Mike
Lewis, Mark
Morgan, Scott
Robinson, Skip
Stenquist, Daniel
Sattig,Pete
Conkey, Thomas
Wykoff,Larry
Shephard, Tom
Asmus, Randy
Moisio, Edwin
Bolick, Mark
Curtis, Ronald
Fenton, Frank
Floerke,Jim
Jackson, Dave
Mcmahon, Mike

153
148
148
145
143
142
138
133
133
128
125
123
113
108
108
105
100
98
93
93
91
20
88
88
86
86
85
80
80
77
75
75
71
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
63
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
53
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
45
45
43
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35

Lennox
Levy
Lewis
Limoges
Mahaney
Manzanares
Mares
Marks
Maxwell
Maynard
McClelland
McClung
McCollom
Mcmahon
Melton
Miller
Mochel
Modos
Moisio
Morales
Morgan
Munich
Murray
Nelson
Nisbet
Noraker
Oswalt
Ousley
Pavlak
Pham
Pilster
Prentiss
Rapisarda
Remus
Ribacchi
Robinson
Robison
Roman
Rude
Running
Ryan
Salladay
Sattig
Schliepsiek
Schmidtke
Shave
Shephard
Shultz
Simpson
Smith
Snodgrass
Snyder
Spencer
Stark
Starr
Stead
Stenquist
Stephenson
Sterling
Stewart
Stewart
Sultan
Swafford
Swartzberg
Swikoski
Tessitore
Timothy
Tollman
Traczyk

Lennox,Robert
Levy, Michael
Lewis, Mark
Limoges, Ronald
Mahaney, Dennis
Manzanares, Stanton
Mares, Nicholas
Marks, Jack
Maxwell,Don
Maynard, Virgil
McClelland, James
McClung,Dave
McCollom, Terry
Mcmahon, Mike
Melton,Ray

Miller, Mark
Mochel, Dick
Modos, Richard
Moisio, Edwin
Morales, John
Morgan, Scott
Munich,Michael
Murray, Rick
Nelson,Steve
Nisbet, Jim
Noraker,Alan
Oswalt, Jeff
Ousley, Michael
Pavlak, John
Pham,Mahn
Pilster, Fred
Prentiss, Robert
Rapisarda, Tony
Remus,Keli
Ribacchi, Richard
Robinson, Skip
Robison, Joe
Roman, Floyd
Rude,Bob
Running, Gary
Ryan, Vincent
Salladay, Bruce
Sattig,Pete
Schliepsiek, Dave
Schmidtke, Gerard
Shave,Michael
Shephard, Tom
Shultz,Rick
Simpson, Beaver
Smith, John
Snodgrass,David
Snyder, Richard
Spencer, Randy
Stark, Bob
Starr,Brad

Stead, Bruce
Stenquist, Daniel
Stephenson, Richard
Sterling, Terry
Stewart,Ray
Stewart, Gary D
Sultan, Bertil
Swafford, Marvin
Swartzberg, Barry
Swikoski, Thomas
Tessitore, Richard
Timothy, Andrew
Tollman, Larry
Traczyk, Frank

133
128
50
418
113
98
155
341
10
548
20
143
231
35
430
215
108
375
40
786
50
93
80
25
55
25
546
35
30
271
276
549
148
53
30
50
534
321
30
123
361
451
48
481
753
165
43
213
60
63
25
100
506
33
65
70
50
343
65
330
148
80
353
203
250
153
306
580
55



Ousley
Tressel
Weisbeck
Stark
Byrd
Clairmont
Francis
Pavlak
Ribacchi
Rude
Warner
Brown
Diment
Nelson
Noraker
Snodgrass
McClelland
Fosmire
Harrington
Kohlrus
Maxwell

Ousley, Michael
Tressel, Gary
Weisbeck, Jim
Stark, Bob

Byrd, Larry
Clairmont, Tom
Francis, Nick
Pavlak, John
Ribacchi, Richard
Rude,Bob
Warner, Marty
Brown,Jeff
Diement,Greg
Nelson,Steve
Noraker,Alan
Snodgrass,David
McClelland, James
Fosmire, David
Harrington, Merritt
Kohlrus, Mark
Maxwell,Don

35
35
35
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
20
15
15
15
10

Tressel
Turner
Urban
Vasquez
Verbus
Wade
Walter
Warner
Webster
Weisbeck
Werstler
Wheeler
White
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wright
Wright
Wykoff
Yoder
Young

Tressel, Gary
Turner, Mike
Urban, Forrest
Vasquez, Luis
Verbus, Greg
Wade, David
Walter, Ron
Warner, Marty
Webster,Bill
Weisbeck, Jim
Werstler, Dean
Wheeler,Gary
White, Larry
Williams, Randy
Williams, Don
Wilson, Richard
Wright, Clyde
Wright, Peter
Wykoff,Larry
Yoder,Dennis
Young, Joe

35
571
176
263
265
454

86

30
296

35
556

65
225
261
163

70
444

86

45
408
331



